
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  172 SCT:  74

08151 Keira 51.66 0 01 100Q 0Goodson 0

08071 Haema 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Nickolaou 1

08152 Stone 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Torgerson 1

08077 Pippa 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hopper 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  172 SCT:  69

12083 Sadie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 1

12153 Tango 58.14 1 0 0NQ 0Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  176 SCT:  67

16155 Groot 57.65 2 0 0NQ 0Murphy 0

16158 Cutty 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Escher 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  180 SCT:  63

20107 Enzo 56.30 0 01 100Q 0Juel 0

20103 Mini 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Covin 1

20162 Tiv 49.81 2 1 0NQ 1Bakshian 0

20163 Skip 43.61 0 0 0NQ 1Woodard 0

20164 Tonka 59.57 1 0 0NQ 0Strandberg 0

24167 Vino 69.28 4 2 0NQ 1Persian 0

20166 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  180 SCT:  68

16055 Finnegan 43.85 0 01 100Q 0Mueller 0

16057 Chia 50.63 2 1 0NQ 2Rode 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  74

08076 Ben 40.43 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08072 Paris 42.48 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08070 Öcho 52.01 0 03 100Q 0Gardner 0

08078 Ninja 73.81 0 04 100Q 0Allen 0

08069 Wolfie 72.53 3 0 0NQ 2Matejcek 0

08073 Zim 94.00 3 2 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

08075 Piper 56.09 0 1 0NQ 0Turner 0

08080 Dalee 44.37 1 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

08079 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  69

12085 Kaemon 36.45 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12082 Keira 41.44 1 0 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12084 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  176 SCT:  67

16102 Mozzer 35.91 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16092 Siona 39.33 0 02 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16090 Merlee 40.83 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

16089 Eddie 46.17 0 04 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16095 Seven 50.85 0 0 100Q 0Howe 0

12081 Rainee 45.56 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16088 Ukko 40.67 1 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16091 Sketcher 39.07 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16094 Binx 51.15 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16096 Maya 38.39 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16098 Tozer 43.78 2 1 0NQ 1McKusick 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  63

20112 Kyxx 38.49 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20104 Power 39.49 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20117 Jazzy 42.10 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

20122 Kite 42.18 0 04 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20123 Jock 42.71 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20131 Gus 45.16 0 0 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20119 Twizzle 45.44 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20129 Petra 51.07 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

20120 Ryder 52.92 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20113 Free-Beer 46.28 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 0

20121 Laser 71.52 2 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20128 Kuper 71.72 3 1 0NQ 2Covin 0

20105 Yikes 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Flaws 0

20127 Flash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

20130 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  67

24137 Surak 40.03 0 01 100Q 0Osgood 0

24136 Allie 42.94 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24144 Selar 44.16 0 03 100Q 0Osgood 0

24138 Tayla 45.33 0 04 100Q 0Peterson 0

24135 Zim 46.10 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24141 Jameson 48.05 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

20106 Roger 44.92 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24139 Guilty 43.04 0 0 0NQ 1Houg 0

24142 Prince 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Greenstone 1

24146 Asha 51.27 1 0 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

24147 Rush 50.28 1 1 0NQ 2Eckert 0

24148 Jorge 54.86 1 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 24CMAS Yards:  180 SCT:  63

24C14 Twix 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  79

04032 Niner 58.33 0 01 100Q 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  74

08036 Spice 43.82 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

08034 Gwennie 48.53 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  176 SCT:  72

16099 Stella 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Alvarez 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  68

16058 Ty 41.11 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16045 Shasta 48.88 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16052 Getty 67.40 0 03 100Q 0Hitch 0

16056 Beamer 49.99 1 0 0NQ 0Derr 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  72

20063 Sorin 49.78 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

20061 Ledger 51.36 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20059 MoMo 63.50 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

20064 Sterling 74.12 1 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

20065 Ice 76.04 1 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

20062 Dylan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  137 SCT:  74

12021 Marty 57.09 0 01 100Q 0Brandenburg 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  140 SCT:  70

16023 Anna 57.17 3 1 0NQ 1Peterson 0

16024 Caddy 42.08 0 0 0NQ 1Shaul 0

16025 Gnoochi 73.12 4 0 0NQ 0Persian 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20012 Rae 42.94 0 01 95Q 0Eckert 0

20027 Ralphie 63.33 1 02 95Q 0White 0

20028 Kismet 36.56 2 3 0NQ 2Plekkenpol 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  70

24014 Eve 0.00 4 1 0NQ 3Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  74

16015 Caj 51.98 0 01 100Q 0Linehan 0

16016 Keen 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  75

20019 Akee 0.00 4 0 0NQ 0Trent 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  73

08005 Fiona 47.84 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  68

16008 Addie 82.09 1 0 67NQ 0McKusick 0

16009 Phoenix 62.02 2 0 0NQ 1Trent 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  160 SCT:  65

20026 Marvel 49.25 1 11 90Q 0Morris 0

20010 Robby 65.40 1 1 0NQ 1Morris 0

20011 Lady 39.32 0 0 0NQ 1Potts 0

20013 Fi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  157 SCT:  73

08001 Briar 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  160 SCT:  70

16003 Mia 50.15 1 0 0NQ 1Iverson 0

16004 Earl 50.15 1 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08072 Paris 50.56 0 3 0NQ 1Carlson 0

08078 Ninja 76.87 0 0 0NQ 0Allen 0

08079 Ginger 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12085 Kaemon 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16102 Mozzer 38.86 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16096 Maya 42.63 0 02* 100Q 0Anderson 0

16089 Eddie 46.60 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16094 Binx 47.00 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

12081 Rainee 45.93 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16090 Merlee 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 1

16091 Sketcher 43.50 0 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

16092 Siona 43.91 1 1 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16155 Groot 71.15 2 1 0NQ 1Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20117 Jazzy 43.76 0 01* 100Q 0Loose 0

20119 Twizzle 48.13 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20103 Mini 71.82 1 0 0NQ 1Covin 0

20105 Yikes 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Flaws 1

20113 Free-Beer 46.81 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 0

20128 Kuper 77.27 0 0 0NQ 0Covin 0

20131 Gus 45.83 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20126 Elvis 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Flaws 0

20130 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24148 Jorge 47.11 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24141 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

24C14 Twix 44.61 0 0 0NQ 2Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08036 Spice 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12038 Ella 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16057 Chia 61.15 5 2 0NQ 3Rode 0

16058 Ty 43.30 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20061 Ledger 47.05 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20106 Roger 49.54 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

20059 MoMo 68.53 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08151 Keira 31.11 0 01 100Q 0Goodson 0

08152 Stone 40.11 0 02 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08069 Wolfie 53.62 3 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12153 Tango 60.20 6 4 0NQ 2Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  162 SCT:  46

16098 Tozer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2McKusick 1

16155 Groot 43.88 2 2 0NQ 0Murphy 0

16158 Cutty 30.55 2 1 0NQ 1Escher 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  166 SCT:  44

20123 Jock 34.69 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20163 Skip 27.48 0 0 0NQ 2Woodard 0

24167 Vino 51.26 2 0 0NQ 1Persian 0

20166 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  166 SCT:  52

20065 Ice 65.03 1 1 0NQ 4Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08076 Ben 28.10 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08071 Haema 29.05 0 02 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08072 Paris 30.38 0 03 100Q 0Carlson 0

08070 Öcho 39.12 0 04 100Q 0Gardner 0

08073 Zim 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 1

08075 Piper 41.19 1 0 0NQ 0Turner 0

08078 Ninja 46.38 0 0 0NQ 1Allen 0

08079 Ginger 30.26 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08080 Dalee 45.70 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

08077 Pippa 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hopper 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12085 Kaemon 26.10 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12082 Keira 26.75 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12083 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

12084 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

16102 Mozzer 26.23 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16091 Sketcher 27.35 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

12081 Rainee 29.45 0 03 100Q 0Wagner 0

16090 Merlee 29.95 0 04 100Q 0Kaye 0

16089 Eddie 32.72 0 0 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16095 Seven 34.10 0 0 100Q 0Howe 0

16088 Ukko 28.66 1 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16092 Siona 31.98 1 0 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16094 Binx 34.39 1 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16096 Maya 26.46 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  166 SCT:  44

20131 Gus 26.10 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20104 Power 26.49 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20117 Jazzy 28.97 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

20119 Twizzle 29.42 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20113 Free-Beer 29.52 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20121 Laser 33.15 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

20129 Petra 35.73 0 0 100Q 0Sutich 0

20103 Mini 47.74 0 0 91NQ 0Covin 0

20105 Yikes 36.76 1 0 0NQ 2Flaws 0

20107 Enzo 33.79 0 1 0NQ 3Juel 0

20112 Kyxx 26.46 0 0 0NQ 2Cutsforth 0

20120 Ryder 58.89 1 1 0NQ 0Crone 0

20122 Kite 26.92 0 0 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20126 Elvis 30.70 1 1 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20128 Kuper 50.05 1 0 0NQ 0Covin 0

20127 Flash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

20130 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  166 SCT:  47

24138 Tayla 28.88 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

24137 Surak 29.52 0 02 100Q 0Osgood 0

24147 Rush 30.37 0 03 100Q 0Eckert 0

24148 Jorge 30.85 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24139 Guilty 30.94 0 0 100Q 0Houg 0

24136 Allie 31.05 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24144 Selar 31.62 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24135 Zim 33.37 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24142 Prince 42.16 0 0 100Q 0Greenstone 0

20106 Roger 29.46 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24141 Jameson 38.35 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

24146 Asha 45.71 3 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24CMAS Yards:  166 SCT:  44

24C14 Twix 25.67 0 0 0NQ 2Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  56

04032 Niner 45.55 0 01 100Q 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  53

08034 Gwennie 33.99 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08036 Spice 40.61 3 2 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

16099 Stella 30.91 0 01 100Q 0Alvarez 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  166 SCT:  49

16058 Ty 25.23 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16055 Finnegan 29.34 0 02 100Q 0Mueller 0

16056 Beamer 30.17 0 03 100Q 0Derr 0

16057 Chia 32.66 0 04 100Q 0Rode 0

16045 Shasta 34.36 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

16052 Getty 50.55 0 0 97NQ 0Hitch 0

16047 Cherry 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  166 SCT:  52

20061 Ledger 30.50 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20059 MoMo 43.95 0 02 100Q 0Scott 0

20062 Dylan 34.11 1 1 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20063 Sorin 35.36 0 0 0NQ 1Nickolaou 0

20064 Sterling 39.26 0 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  46

12021 Marty 37.86 1 01 95Q 0Brandenburg 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  117 SCT:  43

16024 Caddy 22.06 0 01 100Q 0Shaul 0

16023 Anna 29.52 0 02 100Q 0Peterson 0

16025 Gnoochi 44.09 0 03 99Q 0Persian 0

16009 Phoenix 39.40 1 04 95Q 0Trent 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  120 SCT:  40

20011 Lady 33.04 1 2 0NQ 2Potts 0

20027 Ralphie 32.13 2 2 0NQ 3White 0

20028 Kismet 16.83 0 0 0NQ 3Plekkenpol 0

20110 Jax 34.83 1 1 0NQ 3Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  120 SCT:  45

16015 Caj 28.43 1 0 0NQ 4Linehan 0

16016 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  120 SCT:  48

20018 Pretzel 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Wellens 1

20019 Akee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Trent 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  137 SCT:  49

08005 Fiona 36.88 1 01 95Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  140 SCT:  43

16008 Addie 32.11 1 01 95Q 0McKusick 0

16159 Mochi 24.88 1 0 0NQ 2Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  143 SCT:  41

20162 Tiv 23.75 0 01 100Q 0Bakshian 0

20010 Robby 34.36 0 02 100Q 0Morris 0

20026 Marvel 33.54 1 03 95Q 0Morris 0

20012 Rae 38.18 2 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20013 Fi 22.03 0 0 0NQ 2Cross 0

20164 Tonka 58.30 4 0 0NQ 1Strandberg 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  143 SCT:  43

24014 Eve 47.84 2 0 0NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  140 SCT:  48

08001 Briar 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  143 SCT:  46

16003 Mia 45.40 2 0 0NQ 0Iverson 0

16004 Earl 0.00 4 2 0NQ 3Nelson 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08074 Livi 39.83 0 01* 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08070 Öcho 49.19 0 1 0NQ 1Gardner 0

08072 Paris 49.93 3 2 0NQ 1Carlson 0

08079 Ginger 46.16 1 2 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

08078 Ninja 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12082 Keira 52.19 1 3 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12085 Kaemon 48.04 2 2 0NQ 1Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16096 Maya 38.74 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

16089 Eddie 40.29 0 02* 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12081 Rainee 38.04 1 0 0NQ 2Wagner 0

16090 Merlee 40.19 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

16091 Sketcher 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Miller 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16092 Siona 38.33 0 1 0NQ 0Meintsma 0

16094 Binx 36.09 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16102 Mozzer 41.25 1 2 0NQ 2Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20103 Mini 60.13 2 1 0NQ 2Covin 0

20105 Yikes 41.75 0 1 0NQ 2Flaws 0

20113 Free-Beer 40.94 0 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20128 Kuper 58.94 2 1 0NQ 1Covin 0

20131 Gus 37.03 0 1 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20130 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24148 Jorge 41.31 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24138 Tayla 45.03 0 3 0NQ 2Peterson 0

24141 Jameson 45.63 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08036 Spice 36.65 0 01* 100Q 0Malicki 0

08035 Frankie 60.58 2 2 0NQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12038 Ella 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16058 Ty 33.77 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16057 Chia 43.42 0 02 100Q 0Rode 0

16056 Beamer 36.75 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20061 Ledger 45.64 0 1 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

20106 Roger 44.80 0 2 0NQ 0Bixby 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12154 Espresso 0.00 0 0 33NQ 0Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16098 Tozer 34.69 0 0 50NQ 0McKusick 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20103 Mini 0.00 0 0 13NQ 0Covin 0

20128 Kuper 0.00 0 0 16NQ 0Covin 0

24167 Vino 33.14 0 0 23NQ 0Persian 0

20130 Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16055 Finnegan 41.04 0 0 35NQ 0Mueller 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08072 Paris 28.44 0 01 80Q 0Carlson 0

08074 Livi 29.08 0 02 80Q 0O'Sell 0

08076 Ben 32.84 0 03 80Q 0Breese 0

08079 Ginger 24.33 0 04 76Q 0Matejcek 0

08070 Öcho 24.85 0 0 76Q 0Gardner 0

08075 Piper 37.54 0 0 58NQ 0Turner 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12084 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16091 Sketcher 30.22 0 01 80Q 0Miller 0

16089 Eddie 34.35 0 02 78Q 0Mendoza 0

16088 Ukko 26.07 0 03 76Q 0Hayes 0

16094 Binx 28.23 0 04 75Q 0Holm 0

16096 Maya 36.93 0 0 70Q 0Anderson 0

16102 Mozzer 36.07 0 0 44NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20121 Laser 19.60 0 01 75Q 0Callery 0

20131 Gus 33.98 0 02 69Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20108 Titan 22.63 0 0 44NQ 0Kott 0

20110 Jax 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt ##

20119 Twizzle 27.01 0 0 50NQ 0Loose 0

20129 Petra 35.76 0 0 18NQ 0Sutich 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24141 Jameson 28.93 0 01 78Q 0Millette 0

24135 Zim 24.71 0 02 68Q 0Decker 0

20106 Roger 23.83 0 0 40NQ 0Bixby 0

24144 Selar 24.19 0 0 41NQ 0Osgood 0

24148 Jorge 38.21 0 0 35NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08035 Frankie 30.62 0 01 72Q 0Nord 0

08036 Spice 26.19 0 02 69Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12038 Ella 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

12043 Capri 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16056 Beamer 26.27 0 0 50NQ 0Derr 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20061 Ledger 33.28 0 01 76Q 0Wiederholt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 17-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20059 MoMo 30.43 0 02 68Q 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08005 Fiona 38.29 0 01 59Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16025 Gnoochi 34.55 0 0 44NQ 0Persian 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20011 Lady 27.21 0 01 62Q 0Potts 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16016 Keen 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Callery ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20019 Akee 0.00 0 0 34NQ 0Trent 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08069 Wolfie 26.95 0 0 38NQ 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16155 Groot 26.36 0 01 75Q 0Murphy 0

16009 Phoenix 40.89 0 0 52NQ 0Trent 0

16092 Siona 0.00 0 0 37NQ 0Meintsma 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20117 Jazzy 27.74 0 01 76Q 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24014 Eve 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Marvin ##

24140 Libby 36.17 0 0 25NQ 0Marvin 0
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